ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.1078
9
M
ac
hi
ne
 e

sling and lifting gear, e.g. during the prescribed regular inspection.
The hexagon socket bolt cannot be removed from the ring.
Type B is suitable for assembly without the need to use tools:
inserting the spanner in the hexagon socket of the bolt allows the bolt
to be turned in and out by hand.
B
with spanner
 Complete with type index of the Lifting eye bolts (A or B)*
without spanner
A
GN 581
Description d1 d2 d3 d4 d5 h k1 k2 l Nominal load
(WLL)
GN 581-M6-* M 6 13 23 28 20 37 7 37 9 0.1 t [1.0 kN] 100
GN 581-M8-* M 8 16 25 30 25 46 9 47 12 0.3 t [3.0 kN] 120
GN 581-M10-* M 10 16 25 30 25 46 9 47 15 0.4 t [4.0 kN] 120
GN 581-M12-* M 12 20 30 34 30 55 10 56 18 0.75 t [7.5 kN] 180
GN 581-M16-* M 16 23.5 36 40 35 64 13 65 24 1.5 t [15.0 kN] 320
GN 581-M20-* M 20 29 41 50 40 75 16 76 30 2.3 t [23.0 kN] 490
GN 581-M24-* M 24 35 51 60 49 90 19 92 36 3.2 t [32.0 kN] 900
GN 581-M30-* M 30 44 66 75 60 113 24 114 45 4.5 t [45.0 kN] 1650
GN 581-M36-* M 36 53 75 90 72 135 29 135 54 7.0 t [70.0 kN] 3100
Weight A
7/2018
GN 581GN 581
1079